Mall Directory

MONDAY - FRIDAY9:00 AM - 5:30PM
Individual store hours may vary. Some stores offer Saturday shopping.

FOOD

A&W

Booster Juice
Cookies by George
Freshii

Oriental Wok
Rodos Greek

Taste of Sri Lanka

204.421.3736
204.943.2619
204.949.0588
204.515.4369
204.942.0932
204.944.8441
204.943.7716

UMI Sushi Japanese Restaurant 204.989.2278
Vinh Long Vietnamese Restaurant 204.944.9986

Stoneworks Bistro
The Green Eatery
Caribbean Vibe

SPECIALTY

EyeGo Mobile Optical
Square News

Green Booth

Shoppers Drug Mart
Vladimir Kraynyk Fine Art
L’Esprit Sage

SERVICES

Accurate Stitching

TD Canada Trust

The UPS Store.

Central Chiropractic Centre

204.504.2214
204.802.3235
204.802.3235

204.793.9346
204.943.6773
204.942.5875
204.956.0944
204.791.0388
204.951.2783

204.956.2738
204.988.2811

204.958.4240
204.943.7200

Winnipeg Square Dental Centre 204.818.1140

HUB Horizon Insurance
Lottery Tickets
Post Office

(located inside Shoppers Drug Mart)

204.985.8424
204.957.7866
204.956.09@#
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For event listings, directories and more, visit winnipegsquare.com

For mall information please call 204.947.1250 or email 360admin@artisreit.com



